Side mounted flat glass version Post top flat glass version
Economic, accurately controlled LED
lighting for minor and major roads
•	Excellent	heat	dissipation	and	a	long	life	time	for	low	maintenance
and	a	minimum	total	cost	of	ownership
•	High	optical	performance	with	adjustable	tilting	-20°	to	+10°	for
accurate	lighting	control
•	Efficient,	optimised	energy	consumption	with	a	return	on	investment

Proof: A   Date: 28/05/12
Ordering Guide
Description Weight
(Kg)
SAP Code
ISARO	LED	26W	EFL	CL1	MA42 5.4 96262996
ISARO	LED	26W	EFL	CL1	MA60 5.5 96263026
ISARO	LED	26W	EFL	CL1	MA76 5.5 96262848
ISARO	LED	38W	EFL	CL1	MA42 5.3 96262977
ISARO	LED	38W	EFL	CL1	MA60 5.5 96262456
ISARO	LED	38W	EFL	CL1	MA76 5.5 96262457
ISARO	LED	39W	EFL	CL1	MA42 5.4 96263000
ISARO	LED	39W	EFL	CL1	MA60 5.5 96262859
ISARO	LED	39W	EFL	CL1	MA76 5.5 96262860
ISARO	LED	39W	EFL	CL1	PN	MA42 5.5 96263033
ISARO	LED	39W	EFL	CL1	PN	MA60 5.6 96263034
ISARO	LED	39W	EFL	CL1	PN	MA76 5.7 96263035
ISARO	LED	56W	EFL	CL1	MA42 5.6 96262983
ISARO	LED	56W	EFL	CL1	MA60 5.5 96262476
ISARO	LED	56W	EFL	CL1	MA76 5.5 96262477
ISARO	LED	56W	EFL	CL1	PN	MA42 5.5 96263039
ISARO	LED	56W	EFL	CL1	PN	MA60 5.6 96263040
ISARO	LED	56W	EFL	CL1	PN	MA76 5.7 96263041
ISARO	LED	58W	EFL	CL1	MA42 5.4 96262986
ISARO	LED	58W	EFL	CL1	MA60 5.5 96262486
ISARO	LED	58W	EFL	CL1	MA76 5.6 96262487
ISARO	LED	58W	EFL	CL1	PN	MA42 5.4 96263036
ISARO	LED	58W	EFL	CL1	PN	MA60 5.5 96263037
ISARO	LED	58W	EFL	CL1	PN	MA76 5.7 96263038
ISARO	LED	84W	EFL	CL1	MA42 5.6 96262991
ISARO	LED	84W	EFL	CL1	MA60 5.5 96262500
ISARO	LED	84W	EFL	CL1	MA76 5.6 96262501
ISARO	LED	84W	EFL	CL1	PN	MA42 5.6 96263042
ISARO	LED	84W	EFL	CL1	PN	MA60 5.7 96263043
ISARO	LED	84W	EFL	CL1	PN	MA76 5.7 96263044
Isaro LED, Intensive light distribution, flat glass, Stepdim
ISARO	LED	14W/BP8	SW	EFL	CL1	MA42 5.3 96262971
ISARO	LED	14W/BP8	SW	EFL	CL1	MA60 5.4 96262428
ISARO	LED	14W/BP8	SW	EFL	CL1	MA76 5.5 96262429
ISARO	LED	20W/BP8	SW	EFL	CL1	MA42 5.3 96262973
ISARO	LED	20W/BP8	SW	EFL	CL1	MA60 5.4 96262440
ISARO	LED	20W/BP8	SW	EFL	CL1	MA76 5.5 96262441
ISARO	LED	26W/BP8	EFL	CL1	MA42 5.4 96262998
ISARO	LED	26W/BP8	EFL	CL1	MA60 5.5 96262853
ISARO	LED	26W/BP8	EFL	CL1	MA76 5.6 96262854
ISARO	LED	28W/BP8	SW	EFL	CL1	MA42 5.3 96262976
ISARO	LED	28W/BP8	SW	EFL	CL1	MA60 5.4 96262451
ISARO	LED	28W/BP8	SW	EFL	CL1	MA76 5.5 96262452
ISARO	LED	28W/BP8	SW	EFL	CL1	PN	MA42 5.5 96263030
ISARO	LED	28W/BP8	SW	EFL	CL1	PN	MA60 5.6 96263031
ISARO	LED	28W/BP8	SW	EFL	CL1PN	MA76 5.6 96263032
ISARO	LED	38W/BP8	EFL	CL1	MA42 5.3 96262979
ISARO	LED	38W/BP8	EFL	CL1	MA60 5.5 96262462
ISARO	LED	38W/BP8	EFL	CL1	MA76 5.6 96262463
ISARO	LED	39W/BP8	EFL	CL1	MA42 5.4 96263003
ISARO	LED	39W/BP8	EFL	CL1	MA60 5.5 96262867
ISARO	LED	39W/BP8	EFL	CL1	MA76 5.5 96262868
ISARO	LED	56W/BP8	EFL	CL1	MA42 5.4 96262985
ISARO	LED	56W/BP8	EFL	CL1	MA60 5.5 96262484
ISARO	LED	56W/BP8	EFL	CL1	MA76 5.5 96262485
ISARO	LED	56W/BP8	EFL	CL1	PN	MA42 5.5 96263176
ISARO	LED	56W/BP8	EFL	CL1	PN	MA60 5.6 96263177
ISARO	LED	56W/BP8	EFL	CL1	PN	MA76 5.7 96263175
Description Weight
(Kg)
SAP Code
ISARO	LED	58W/BP8	EFL	CL1	MA42 5.3 96262989
ISARO	LED	58W/BP8	EFL	CL1	MA60 5.5 96262494
ISARO	LED	58W/BP8	EFL	CL1	MA76 5.6 96262495
ISARO	LED	84W/BP8	EFL	CL1	MA42 5.4 96262994
ISARO	LED	84W/BP8	EFL	CL1	MA60 5.5 96262510
ISARO	LED	84W/BP8	EFL	CL1	MA76 5.6 96262511